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Property Overview Address
2415 & 2417 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004

Land 
33,244 SF


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Frontage 
205’ on SH 288

Income 
$107,730 within 1 mile

Population
20,539 within 1 mile

Rooftops 
10,223 within 1 mile

SITESITE



The information herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable, however, S & P Interests, LLC does not guarantee, warranty or make any representations to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The information pertaining to this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or conditions, prior to sale or lease, or the withdrawal of this offer without notice.

WWW.SPINTERESTS.COM | Main: 713.766.4500
5373 W. Alabama St., Ste. 325 | Houston, TX 77056

Joshua Sebesta 
713.298.1341 

josh@spinterests.com

Joseph Sebesta 
832.455.7355 

jsebesta@spinterests.com

Property Features:
•	 NEC SH-288 & Riverside Drive

•	 Address: 2415 & 2417 Riverside Dr. 
Houston, TX 77004

•	 Land Size: 33,244 SF

•	 SH-288 Frontage: ± 205’ 

•	 Rare Urban Infill Assemblage

•	 Call Broker for Pricing

Demographic Summary:
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population 20,539 202,866 505,550
Households 10,223 96,863 218,724
Average HH Income $107,730 $106,042 $109,355

Traffic Counts: 	  
     SH 288: 179,310 VPD (2025)  
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Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:
RBA:

Class:
Building Type:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2029 Projection 21,543 210,830 505,550
2024 Estimate 20,539 202,866 487,060
2020 Census 17,578 182,902 442,604

Growth 2024 - 2029 4.89% 3.93% 3.80%
Growth 2020 - 2024 16.84% 10.92% 10.04%

2024 Population by Age 20,539 202,866 487,060
Age 0 - 4 1,390 6.77% 14,104 6.95% 32,379 6.65%
Age 5 - 9 872 4.25% 9,473 4.67% 25,915 5.32%
Age 10 - 14 594 2.89% 6,953 3.43% 21,964 4.51%
Age 15 - 19 564 2.75% 8,669 4.27% 22,930 4.71%
Age 20 - 24 1,165 5.67% 17,355 8.55% 34,355 7.05%
Age 25 - 29 2,105 10.25% 23,753 11.71% 48,488 9.96%
Age 30 - 34 2,521 12.27% 24,143 11.90% 52,472 10.77%
Age 35 - 39 2,093 10.19% 19,207 9.47% 44,537 9.14%
Age 40 - 44 1,582 7.70% 14,405 7.10% 36,073 7.41%
Age 45 - 49 1,181 5.75% 10,977 5.41% 29,019 5.96%
Age 50 - 54 1,061 5.17% 9,823 4.84% 26,414 5.42%
Age 55 - 59 1,079 5.25% 9,484 4.68% 24,963 5.13%
Age 60 - 64 1,113 5.42% 9,368 4.62% 23,955 4.92%
Age 65 - 69 1,025 4.99% 8,345 4.11% 21,261 4.37%
Age 70 - 74 816 3.97% 6,534 3.22% 16,583 3.40%
Age 75 - 79 572 2.78% 4,640 2.29% 11,757 2.41%
Age 80 - 84 370 1.80% 2,906 1.43% 7,412 1.52%
Age 85+ 435 2.12% 2,725 1.34% 6,583 1.35%

Age 65+ 3,218 15.67% 25,150 12.40% 63,596 13.06%

Median Age 37.50 34.40 35.60
Average Age 39.70 36.80 37.30

Demographic Detail Report

2415 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004
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Demographic Detail Report

2415 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population By Race 20,539 202,866 487,060
White 7,060 34.37% 82,164 40.50% 193,254 39.68%
Black 7,739 37.68% 53,416 26.33% 115,338 23.68%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 130 0.63% 1,232 0.61% 4,067 0.84%
Asian 2,119 10.32% 27,539 13.57% 48,695 10.00%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 20 0.10% 227 0.11% 380 0.08%
Other 3,471 16.90% 38,287 18.87% 125,327 25.73%

Population by Hispanic Origin 20,539 202,866 487,060
Non-Hispanic Origin 17,268 84.07% 164,926 81.30% 349,936 71.85%
Hispanic Origin 3,271 15.93% 37,940 18.70% 137,124 28.15%

2024 Median Age, Male 37.60 35.00 35.90
2024 Average Age, Male 39.20 36.80 37.10

2024 Median Age, Female 37.40 33.80 35.20
2024 Average Age, Female 40.20 36.70 37.60

2024 Population by Occupation
Classification

17,567 170,581 402,189

Civilian Employed 11,276 64.19% 108,857 63.82% 256,390 63.75%
Civilian Unemployed 699 3.98% 5,077 2.98% 11,529 2.87%
Civilian Non-Labor Force 5,592 31.83% 56,550 33.15% 134,037 33.33%
Armed Forces 0 0.00% 97 0.06% 233 0.06%

Households by Marital Status
Married 2,777 24,686 64,933
Married No Children 1,974 16,786 41,862
Married w/Children 803 7,900 23,071

2024 Population by Education 16,802 155,202 367,917
Some High School, No Diploma 605 3.60% 8,080 5.21% 39,705 10.79%
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 1,815 10.80% 18,112 11.67% 52,096 14.16%
Some College, No Degree 3,002 17.87% 25,865 16.67% 62,486 16.98%
Associate Degree 849 5.05% 8,891 5.73% 18,401 5.00%
Bachelor Degree 4,890 29.10% 45,092 29.05% 98,579 26.79%
Advanced Degree 5,641 33.57% 49,162 31.68% 96,650 26.27%
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Demographic Detail Report

2415 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population by Occupation 21,383 210,714 488,782
Real Estate & Finance 811 3.79% 7,926 3.76% 22,739 4.65%
Professional & Management 9,525 44.54% 89,557 42.50% 197,732 40.45%
Public Administration 345 1.61% 3,010 1.43% 6,836 1.40%
Education & Health 3,869 18.09% 35,507 16.85% 68,784 14.07%
Services 933 4.36% 12,413 5.89% 30,749 6.29%
Information 221 1.03% 1,569 0.74% 3,043 0.62%
Sales 1,826 8.54% 17,273 8.20% 41,990 8.59%
Transportation 154 0.72% 5,961 2.83% 10,028 2.05%
Retail 603 2.82% 6,497 3.08% 16,323 3.34%
Wholesale 364 1.70% 2,637 1.25% 7,026 1.44%
Manufacturing 602 2.82% 6,923 3.29% 18,352 3.75%
Production 683 3.19% 5,580 2.65% 17,798 3.64%
Construction 180 0.84% 2,860 1.36% 14,265 2.92%
Utilities 577 2.70% 4,568 2.17% 11,732 2.40%
Agriculture & Mining 276 1.29% 4,286 2.03% 11,509 2.35%
Farming, Fishing, Forestry 0 0.00% 27 0.01% 203 0.04%
Other Services 414 1.94% 4,120 1.96% 9,673 1.98%

2024 Worker Travel Time to Job 9,891 95,307 225,069
<30 Minutes 7,016 70.93% 67,804 71.14% 151,767 67.43%
30-60 Minutes 2,549 25.77% 23,719 24.89% 62,650 27.84%
60+ Minutes 326 3.30% 3,784 3.97% 10,652 4.73%

2020 Households by HH Size 8,815 87,297 197,406
1-Person Households 3,871 43.91% 41,375 47.40% 83,149 42.12%
2-Person Households 3,095 35.11% 27,602 31.62% 61,110 30.96%
3-Person Households 1,006 11.41% 8,835 10.12% 23,021 11.66%
4-Person Households 496 5.63% 5,728 6.56% 16,876 8.55%
5-Person Households 197 2.23% 2,232 2.56% 7,607 3.85%
6-Person Households 91 1.03% 940 1.08% 3,430 1.74%
7 or more Person Households 59 0.67% 585 0.67% 2,213 1.12%

2024 Average Household Size 1.90 1.90 2.10

Households
2029 Projection 10,717 100,830 227,632
2024 Estimate 10,223 96,863 218,724
2020 Census 8,815 87,297 197,406
Growth 2024 - 2029 4.83% 4.10% 4.07%
Growth 2020 - 2024 15.97% 10.96% 10.80%
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Demographic Detail Report

2415 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Households by HH Income 10,223 96,865 218,724
<$25,000 2,014 19.70% 20,184 20.84% 44,628 20.40%
$25,000 - $50,000 1,397 13.67% 14,724 15.20% 35,361 16.17%
$50,000 - $75,000 1,833 17.93% 15,985 16.50% 31,928 14.60%
$75,000 - $100,000 1,164 11.39% 9,714 10.03% 22,763 10.41%
$100,000 - $125,000 731 7.15% 7,724 7.97% 18,822 8.61%
$125,000 - $150,000 660 6.46% 6,080 6.28% 12,458 5.70%
$150,000 - $200,000 828 8.10% 7,509 7.75% 15,512 7.09%
$200,000+ 1,596 15.61% 14,945 15.43% 37,252 17.03%

2024 Avg Household Income $107,730 $106,042 $109,355
2024 Med Household Income $73,289 $70,746 $72,820

2024 Occupied Housing 10,223 96,863 218,724
Owner Occupied 3,588 35.10% 31,243 32.25% 82,108 37.54%
Renter Occupied 6,635 64.90% 65,620 67.75% 136,616 62.46%

2020 Housing Units 12,167 111,869 251,040
1 Unit 4,401 36.17% 42,522 38.01% 113,123 45.06%
2 - 4 Units 1,560 12.82% 9,811 8.77% 17,787 7.09%
5 - 19 Units 879 7.22% 14,442 12.91% 29,469 11.74%
20+ Units 5,327 43.78% 45,094 40.31% 90,661 36.11%

2024 Housing Value 3,588 31,244 82,107
<$100,000 15 0.42% 1,742 5.58% 8,629 10.51%
$100,000 - $200,000 194 5.41% 3,824 12.24% 10,031 12.22%
$200,000 - $300,000 720 20.07% 4,154 13.30% 9,954 12.12%
$300,000 - $400,000 917 25.56% 5,255 16.82% 12,114 14.75%
$400,000 - $500,000 937 26.11% 3,669 11.74% 9,274 11.30%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 749 20.88% 8,514 27.25% 19,604 23.88%
$1,000,000+ 56 1.56% 4,086 13.08% 12,501 15.23%

2024 Median Home Value $394,328 $417,634 $403,510

2024 Housing Units by Yr Built 12,288 112,130 252,085
Built 2010+ 3,623 29.48% 31,940 28.48% 73,948 29.33%
Built 2000 - 2010 3,094 25.18% 18,071 16.12% 37,399 14.84%
Built 1990 - 1999 829 6.75% 11,701 10.44% 25,266 10.02%
Built 1980 - 1989 459 3.74% 9,339 8.33% 18,823 7.47%
Built 1970 - 1979 559 4.55% 7,443 6.64% 17,757 7.04%
Built 1960 - 1969 634 5.16% 7,780 6.94% 17,020 6.75%
Built 1950 - 1959 687 5.59% 7,787 6.94% 22,276 8.84%
Built <1949 2,403 19.56% 18,069 16.11% 39,596 15.71%

2024 Median Year Built 2001 1994 1993
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$75,000 - $100,000 1,164 11.39% 9,714 10.03% 22,763 10.41%
$100,000 - $125,000 731 7.15% 7,724 7.97% 18,822 8.61%
$125,000 - $150,000 660 6.46% 6,080 6.28% 12,458 5.70%
$150,000 - $200,000 828 8.10% 7,509 7.75% 15,512 7.09%
$200,000+ 1,596 15.61% 14,945 15.43% 37,252 17.03%

2024 Avg Household Income $107,730 $106,042 $109,355
2024 Med Household Income $73,289 $70,746 $72,820

2024 Occupied Housing 10,223 96,863 218,724
Owner Occupied 3,588 35.10% 31,243 32.25% 82,108 37.54%
Renter Occupied 6,635 64.90% 65,620 67.75% 136,616 62.46%

2020 Housing Units 12,167 111,869 251,040
1 Unit 4,401 36.17% 42,522 38.01% 113,123 45.06%
2 - 4 Units 1,560 12.82% 9,811 8.77% 17,787 7.09%
5 - 19 Units 879 7.22% 14,442 12.91% 29,469 11.74%
20+ Units 5,327 43.78% 45,094 40.31% 90,661 36.11%

2024 Housing Value 3,588 31,244 82,107
<$100,000 15 0.42% 1,742 5.58% 8,629 10.51%
$100,000 - $200,000 194 5.41% 3,824 12.24% 10,031 12.22%
$200,000 - $300,000 720 20.07% 4,154 13.30% 9,954 12.12%
$300,000 - $400,000 917 25.56% 5,255 16.82% 12,114 14.75%
$400,000 - $500,000 937 26.11% 3,669 11.74% 9,274 11.30%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 749 20.88% 8,514 27.25% 19,604 23.88%
$1,000,000+ 56 1.56% 4,086 13.08% 12,501 15.23%

2024 Median Home Value $394,328 $417,634 $403,510

2024 Housing Units by Yr Built 12,288 112,130 252,085
Built 2010+ 3,623 29.48% 31,940 28.48% 73,948 29.33%
Built 2000 - 2010 3,094 25.18% 18,071 16.12% 37,399 14.84%
Built 1990 - 1999 829 6.75% 11,701 10.44% 25,266 10.02%
Built 1980 - 1989 459 3.74% 9,339 8.33% 18,823 7.47%
Built 1970 - 1979 559 4.55% 7,443 6.64% 17,757 7.04%
Built 1960 - 1969 634 5.16% 7,780 6.94% 17,020 6.75%
Built 1950 - 1959 687 5.59% 7,787 6.94% 22,276 8.84%
Built <1949 2,403 19.56% 18,069 16.11% 39,596 15.71%

2024 Median Year Built 2001 1994 1993

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable by S&P Interests, LLC. All information
contained herein is subject to change without notice.
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Demographic Detail Report

2415 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Households by HH Income 10,223 96,865 218,724
<$25,000 2,014 19.70% 20,184 20.84% 44,628 20.40%
$25,000 - $50,000 1,397 13.67% 14,724 15.20% 35,361 16.17%
$50,000 - $75,000 1,833 17.93% 15,985 16.50% 31,928 14.60%
$75,000 - $100,000 1,164 11.39% 9,714 10.03% 22,763 10.41%
$100,000 - $125,000 731 7.15% 7,724 7.97% 18,822 8.61%
$125,000 - $150,000 660 6.46% 6,080 6.28% 12,458 5.70%
$150,000 - $200,000 828 8.10% 7,509 7.75% 15,512 7.09%
$200,000+ 1,596 15.61% 14,945 15.43% 37,252 17.03%

2024 Avg Household Income $107,730 $106,042 $109,355
2024 Med Household Income $73,289 $70,746 $72,820

2024 Occupied Housing 10,223 96,863 218,724
Owner Occupied 3,588 35.10% 31,243 32.25% 82,108 37.54%
Renter Occupied 6,635 64.90% 65,620 67.75% 136,616 62.46%

2020 Housing Units 12,167 111,869 251,040
1 Unit 4,401 36.17% 42,522 38.01% 113,123 45.06%
2 - 4 Units 1,560 12.82% 9,811 8.77% 17,787 7.09%
5 - 19 Units 879 7.22% 14,442 12.91% 29,469 11.74%
20+ Units 5,327 43.78% 45,094 40.31% 90,661 36.11%

2024 Housing Value 3,588 31,244 82,107
<$100,000 15 0.42% 1,742 5.58% 8,629 10.51%
$100,000 - $200,000 194 5.41% 3,824 12.24% 10,031 12.22%
$200,000 - $300,000 720 20.07% 4,154 13.30% 9,954 12.12%
$300,000 - $400,000 917 25.56% 5,255 16.82% 12,114 14.75%
$400,000 - $500,000 937 26.11% 3,669 11.74% 9,274 11.30%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 749 20.88% 8,514 27.25% 19,604 23.88%
$1,000,000+ 56 1.56% 4,086 13.08% 12,501 15.23%

2024 Median Home Value $394,328 $417,634 $403,510

2024 Housing Units by Yr Built 12,288 112,130 252,085
Built 2010+ 3,623 29.48% 31,940 28.48% 73,948 29.33%
Built 2000 - 2010 3,094 25.18% 18,071 16.12% 37,399 14.84%
Built 1990 - 1999 829 6.75% 11,701 10.44% 25,266 10.02%
Built 1980 - 1989 459 3.74% 9,339 8.33% 18,823 7.47%
Built 1970 - 1979 559 4.55% 7,443 6.64% 17,757 7.04%
Built 1960 - 1969 634 5.16% 7,780 6.94% 17,020 6.75%
Built 1950 - 1959 687 5.59% 7,787 6.94% 22,276 8.84%
Built <1949 2,403 19.56% 18,069 16.11% 39,596 15.71%

2024 Median Year Built 2001 1994 1993
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contained herein is subject to change without notice.
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Demographic Trend Data

-
0%
0 SF

-
-
-
Land

Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:
RBA:

Class:
Building Type:

Description 2020 2024 2029
Population 17,578 20,539 21,543

Age 0 - 4 787 4.48% 1,390 6.77% 1,526 7.08%
Age 5 - 9 470 2.67% 872 4.25% 1,304 6.05%
Age 10 - 14 464 2.64% 594 2.89% 953 4.42%
Age 15 - 19 499 2.84% 564 2.75% 708 3.29%
Age 20 - 24 1,529 8.70% 1,165 5.67% 809 3.76%
Age 25 - 29 2,451 13.94% 2,105 10.25% 1,333 6.19%
Age 30 - 34 2,339 13.31% 2,521 12.27% 1,969 9.14%
Age 35 - 39 1,505 8.56% 2,093 10.19% 2,210 10.26%
Age 40 - 44 1,097 6.24% 1,582 7.70% 2,010 9.33%
Age 45 - 49 873 4.97% 1,181 5.75% 1,609 7.47%
Age 50 - 54 906 5.15% 1,061 5.17% 1,278 5.93%
Age 55 - 59 1,008 5.73% 1,079 5.25% 1,115 5.18%
Age 60 - 64 1,021 5.81% 1,113 5.42% 1,071 4.97%
Age 65 - 69 842 4.79% 1,025 4.99% 1,034 4.80%
Age 70 - 74 653 3.71% 816 3.97% 913 4.24%
Age 75 - 79 409 2.33% 572 2.78% 708 3.29%
Age 80 - 84 294 1.67% 370 1.80% 479 2.22%
Age 85+ 430 2.45% 435 2.12% 516 2.40%

Age 15+ 15,856 90.20% 17,682 86.09% 17,762 82.45%
Age 20+ 15,357 87.36% 17,118 83.34% 17,054 79.16%
Age 65+ 2,628 14.95% 3,218 15.67% 3,650 16.94%
Median Age 36 38 40
Average Age 39.90 39.70 40.20

Population By Race 17,578 20,539 21,543
White 6,569 37.37% 7,060 34.37% 7,367 34.20%
Black 6,376 36.27% 7,739 37.68% 8,160 37.88%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 99 0.56% 130 0.63% 141 0.65%
Asian 1,861 10.59% 2,119 10.32% 2,210 10.26%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 17 0.10% 20 0.10% 22 0.10%
Other 2,633 14.98% 3,471 16.90% 3,643 16.91%

Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

2415 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable by S&P Interests, LLC. All information
contained herein is subject to change without notice.
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Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:
RBA:

Class:
Building Type:

Description 2020 2024 2029
Population 17,578 20,539 21,543

Age 0 - 4 787 4.48% 1,390 6.77% 1,526 7.08%
Age 5 - 9 470 2.67% 872 4.25% 1,304 6.05%
Age 10 - 14 464 2.64% 594 2.89% 953 4.42%
Age 15 - 19 499 2.84% 564 2.75% 708 3.29%
Age 20 - 24 1,529 8.70% 1,165 5.67% 809 3.76%
Age 25 - 29 2,451 13.94% 2,105 10.25% 1,333 6.19%
Age 30 - 34 2,339 13.31% 2,521 12.27% 1,969 9.14%
Age 35 - 39 1,505 8.56% 2,093 10.19% 2,210 10.26%
Age 40 - 44 1,097 6.24% 1,582 7.70% 2,010 9.33%
Age 45 - 49 873 4.97% 1,181 5.75% 1,609 7.47%
Age 50 - 54 906 5.15% 1,061 5.17% 1,278 5.93%
Age 55 - 59 1,008 5.73% 1,079 5.25% 1,115 5.18%
Age 60 - 64 1,021 5.81% 1,113 5.42% 1,071 4.97%
Age 65 - 69 842 4.79% 1,025 4.99% 1,034 4.80%
Age 70 - 74 653 3.71% 816 3.97% 913 4.24%
Age 75 - 79 409 2.33% 572 2.78% 708 3.29%
Age 80 - 84 294 1.67% 370 1.80% 479 2.22%
Age 85+ 430 2.45% 435 2.12% 516 2.40%

Age 15+ 15,856 90.20% 17,682 86.09% 17,762 82.45%
Age 20+ 15,357 87.36% 17,118 83.34% 17,054 79.16%
Age 65+ 2,628 14.95% 3,218 15.67% 3,650 16.94%
Median Age 36 38 40
Average Age 39.90 39.70 40.20

Population By Race 17,578 20,539 21,543
White 6,569 37.37% 7,060 34.37% 7,367 34.20%
Black 6,376 36.27% 7,739 37.68% 8,160 37.88%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 99 0.56% 130 0.63% 141 0.65%
Asian 1,861 10.59% 2,119 10.32% 2,210 10.26%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 17 0.10% 20 0.10% 22 0.10%
Other 2,633 14.98% 3,471 16.90% 3,643 16.91%

Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

2415 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004
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Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

2415 Riverside Dr, Houston, TX 77004
Description 2020 2024 2029

Population by Race (Hispanic) 2,599 3,271 3,438
White 552 21.24% 533 16.29% 560 16.29%
Black 86 3.31% 98 3.00% 102 2.97%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 63 2.42% 104 3.18% 111 3.23%
Asian 24 0.92% 38 1.16% 38 1.11%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 3 0.12% 6 0.18% 8 0.23%
Other 1,871 71.99% 2,491 76.15% 2,619 76.18%

Household by Household Income 8,813 10,223 10,720
<$25,000 1,747 19.82% 2,014 19.70% 2,140 19.96%
$25,000 - $50,000 1,250 14.18% 1,397 13.67% 1,501 14.00%
$50,000 - $75,000 1,558 17.68% 1,833 17.93% 1,913 17.85%
$75,000 - $100,000 1,075 12.20% 1,164 11.39% 1,166 10.88%
$100,000 - $125,000 583 6.62% 731 7.15% 764 7.13%
$125,000 - $150,000 618 7.01% 660 6.46% 674 6.29%
$150,000 - $200,000 629 7.14% 828 8.10% 926 8.64%
$200,000+ 1,353 15.35% 1,596 15.61% 1,636 15.26%

Average Household Income $105,798 $107,730 $107,091
Median Household Income $72,382 $73,289 $72,690

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable by S&P Interests, LLC. All information
contained herein is subject to change without notice.
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